
 

40x5mm Pre Slotted Clamp Bar -
Hot Dip Galvanised and PPC Finish
To Match System
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High Tensile Through Bolt With
Domed Head and Anti-tamper Non
Removable Shearnut

5

UV Resistant, Perma-place Plastic
Post Cap3

High Strength Galvanised Steel Post,
Holed To Suit Mesh Apertures2

Welded Mesh, Anti-climb
Security Panel1
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System Features
Bre Tested To Achieve LPS 1175 SR1 (A1)

Anti Climb Mesh Configuration

High Security

Good Through-visibility (CCTV Friendly)

Safe To Public Areas

Durable & Easy To Install

Applications Include
High Risk Areas

National Infastructure Protection

Sports Stadia

Commercial & Industrial Sites

Government Installations

Railway Station & Track-side

Our BRE certified LPS 1175 SR1 / A1 high security system, proudly named Imperium-1-358TM  perimeter system is the first point of call where securing 
your site/property is required. The wire configuration provides an “anti-climb” and cutting deterrent whilst allowing a clear view to the other side of the 
perimeter system. There are no sharp edges or areas of potential trapping areas which means this system is suitable for all applications - from 
schoolgrounds to detention facilities.

LPCB Certified Single Skin 358 System
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Imperium-1-358TM

Single Skin 358 - LPS 1175 - SR1 / A1
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Imperium-1-358TM  Details 2518mmW Panel

Panel Height

1.817m

2.017m

2.134m

2.440m

2.700m

3.000m

4.200m

Post Section

60x60x2mm

60x60x2mm

60x60x2mm

60x60x2mm

80x40x3mm

80x40x3mm

100x50x3mm

Post Centres

2.475m

2.475m

2.475m

2.475m

2.475m

2.475m

2.475m

Fixing Method

Clamp bar

Clamp bar

Clamp bar

Clamp bar

Clamp bar

Clamp bar

Clamp bar

Wire D. (H/V)*

4/4mm

4/4mm

4/4mm

4/4mm

4/4mm

4/4mm

4/4mm 

Mesh Pattern

12.7 x 76.2mm

12.7 x 76.2mm

12.7 x 76.2mm

12.7 x 76.2mm

12.7 x 76.2mm

12.7 x 76.2mm

12.7 x 76.2mm

5.200m 120x60x3mm Clamp bar4/4mm 12.7 x 76.2mm
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

2.475m

This product can be provided to conform to the above standard please state this at the point of enquiry 
and our team will be more than happy to advise to ensure full compliance to any specification. 

See seperate Terms & Conditions for F10TM Guarantee compliance.
For full details on this or other products, please visit our website www.fastlinesteel.co.uk

Our Imperium-1-358TM  panels are manufactured to BS 4102:1998 and pre-galvanised with a 
zinc coat weight to conform BS EN 10244-2:2009 class D prior to polyester powder coating. 

Fastmesh posts are manufactured in house to ensure conformality, when requested to BS EN 
10305:2016 and are galvanised to BS EN 10346:2015. Panels, posts & clamp bars are polyester 
powder coated to BS EN 13438:2013.

All items undergo rigorous multi-stage inspections to ensure conformity to the above standards 
and contribute to our 10 year product guarantee.

System Finish:

The Imperium-1-358TM  system allows for “stepping” to follow the topography of the site without any compromise in 
security and with no time consuming/costly modification requirements on site. The full length, pre-slotted clamp bar assists 
in maintaining a consistent fixing point. Our custom Fastmesh anti tamper fixings ensure that even the most difficult of site 
conditions will not hamper the appearance or performance of the system. 

Aesthetically pleasing, easy to install, robust and at a price to suit almost any budget.

Panel, Post, Clamp Bars:

Imperium-1-358TM

Single Skin 358 - LPS 1175 - SR1 / A1
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