Imperium-1-358™

Single Skin 358 - LPS 1175 - SR1 / A1







- Welded Mesh, Anti-climb Security Panel
- High Strength Galvanised Steel Post, Holed To Suit Mesh Apertures
- UV Resistant, Perma-place Plastic Post Cap
- 40x5mm Pre Slotted Clamp Bar -Hot Dip Galvanised and PPC Finish To Match System
- High Tensile Through Bolt With
 Domed Head and Anti-tamper Non
 Removable Shearnut

System Features

- Bre Tested To Achieve LPS 1175 SR1 (A1)
- Anti Climb Mesh Configuration
- High Security
- Good Through-visibility (CCTV Friendly)
- Safe To Public Areas
- Ourable & Easy To Install

Applications Include

- High Risk Areas
- National Infastructure Protection
- Sports Stadia
- Commercial & Industrial Sites
- Government Installations
- 🕜 Railway Station & Track-side

LPCB Certified Single Skin 358 System

Our BRE certified LPS 1175 SR1 / A1 high security system, proudly named Imperium-1-358TM perimeter system is the first point of call where securing your site/property is required. The wire configuration provides an "anti-climb" and cutting deterrent whilst allowing a clear view to the other side of the perimeter system. There are no sharp edges or areas of potential trapping areas which means this system is suitable for all applications - from schoolgrounds to detention facilities.



























Imperium-1-358™

Single Skin 358 - LPS 1175 - SR1 / A1





Imperium-1-358™ Details 2518mmW Panel

Panel Height	Post Section	Post Centres	Wire D. (H/V)*	Mesh Pattern	Fixing Method
1.817m	60x60x2mm	2.475m	4/4mm	12.7 x 76.2mm	Clamp bar
2.017m	60x60x2mm	2.475m	4/4mm	12.7 x 76.2mm	Clamp bar
2.134m	60x60x2mm	2.475m	4/4mm	12.7 x 76.2mm	Clamp bar
2.440m	60x60x2mm	2.475m	4/4mm	12.7 x 76.2mm	Clamp bar
2.700m	80x40x3mm	2.475m	4/4mm	12.7 x 76.2mm	Clamp bar
3.000m	80x40x3mm	2.475m	4/4mm	12.7 x 76.2mm	Clamp bar
4.200m	100x50x3mm	2.475m	4/4mm	12.7 x 76.2mm	Clamp bar
5.200m	120x60x3mm	2.475m	4/4mm	12.7 x 76.2mm	Clamp bar

Panel, Post, Clamp Bars:

The Imperium-1-358[™] system allows for "stepping" to follow the topography of the site without any compromise in security and with no time consuming/costly modification requirements on site. The full length, pre-slotted clamp bar assists in maintaining a consistent fixing point. Our custom Fastmesh anti tamper fixings ensure that even the most difficult of site conditions will not hamper the appearance or performance of the system.

Aesthetically pleasing, easy to install, robust and at a price to suit almost any budget.

System Finish:

Our Imperium-1-358[™] panels are manufactured to BS 4102:1998 and pre-galvanised with a zinc coat weight to conform BS EN 10244-2:2009 class D prior to polyester powder coating.

Fastmesh posts are manufactured in house to ensure conformality, when requested to BS EN 10305:2016 and are galvanised to BS EN 10346:2015. Panels, posts & clamp bars are polyester powder coated to BS EN 13438:2013.

All items undergo rigorous multi-stage inspections to ensure conformity to the above standards and contribute to our 10 year product guarantee.







This product can be provided to conform to the above standard please state this at the point of enquiry and our team will be more than happy to advise to ensure full compliance to any specification.

See seperate **Terms & Conditions** for F10™ Guarantee compliance. For full details on this or other products, please visit our website **www.fastlinesteel.co.uk**

























